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Title

Bee fearless : dream like a kid
Bee fearless : dream like a kid
Before the ever after
Before the ever after
The brave
The brave
The complete story of Sadako Sasaki and the thousand cranes
The complete story of Sadako Sasaki and the thousand cranes
Desert diary : Japanese American kids behind barbed wire
Desert diary : Japanese American kids behind barbed wire
Dreams from many rivers : a Hispanic history of the United States told i
Dreams from many rivers : a Hispanic history of the United States told i
Each tiny spark
Each tiny spark
The ghost collector
The ghost collector
Hidden heroes : the human computers of NASA
Hidden heroes : the human computers of NASA
Infinite hope : a black artist's journey from World War Il to peace
Infinite hope : a black artist's journey from World War Il to peace
Look both ways : a tale told in ten blocks
Look both ways : a tale told in ten blocks
Martin McLean, middle school queen
Martin McLean, middle school queen
Midsummer's mayhem
Midsummer's mayhem
The night diary
The night diary
Path to the stars : my journey from Girl Scout to rocket scientist
Path to the stars : my journey from Girl Scout to rocket scientist
Prairie lotus
Prairie lotus
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Author

Ulmer, Mikaila
Ulmer, Mikaila

Woodson, Jacqueline
Woodson, Jacqueline

Bird, James

Bird, James
DiCicco, Sue
DiCicco, Sue
Tunnell, Michael O
Tunnell, Michael O
Engle, Margarita
Engle, Margarita
Cartaya, Pablo
Cartaya, Pablo
Mills, Allison

Mills, Allison
Harris, Duchess
Harris, Duchess
Bryan, Ashley
Bryan, Ashley
Reynolds, Jason
Reynolds, Jason
Zaczek, Alyssa
Zaczek, Alyssa
LaRocca, Rajani
LaRocca, Rajani
Hiranandani, Veera
Hiranandani, Veera
Acevedo, Sylvia
Acevedo, Sylvia
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

G.P. Putnam's Sons
G.P. Putnam's Sons
Nancy Paulsen Book
Nancy Paulsen Book
Feiwel and Friends
Feiwel and Friends
Tuttle Publishing
Tuttle Publishing
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Godwin Books
Godwin Books
Kokila

Kokila

Annick Press
Annick Press

Core Library

Core Library
Atheneum Books for
Atheneum Books for
Atheneum Books for
Atheneum Books for

Sterling Children's Bo
Sterling Children's Bo

Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books

ISBN

9781984815095
9781984815095
9780399545450
9780399545450
9781250247742
9781250247742
9781462921690
9781462921690
9781632896131
9781632896131
9781627795326
9781627795326
9780451479730
9780451479730
9781773212982
9781773212982
9781532159190
9781532159190
9781534404915
9781534404915
9781481438308
9781481438308
9781454935711
9781454935711
9781499808896
9781499808896
9780735228535
9780735228535
9781328526908
9781328526908
9780358330837
9780358330837

Price

17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
23.25
23.25
10.99
10.99
28.99
28.99
15.00
15.00
17.50
17.50
14.99
14.99
22.95
22.95
10.99
10.99

8.99

8.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99
17.50
17.50

9.99

9.99
16.99
16.99
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